Quote Tabulation
Various Shop Equipment

Grant County

Dept. of Public Works

Quote Closing 4:00 P.M., Thursday, February 9, 2016
X = Department Award Recommendation

Iltem # Description Quantity
1 55 Ton Capacity Heavy Duty Shop Press 1
Accessory Kit for 55 Ton Shop Press 1
Bottle Jack, Air over Hydraulic w/wheels 1

Jerry's Auto Supply
239 N Elder St
Moses Lake, WA 98837

Unit Amount
NO BID
Sub-total
Tax 7.9%

Total

Motion Auto Supply
S. 120 Cedar
Spokane, WA 99201

Unit Amount
NO BID

Sub-total

Tax 7.9%
Total $0.00

X Ephrata Auto Parts
1050 Basin St. S.W.
Ephrata, WA 98823

Unit

7,100.00

1,019.00

938.00

Sub-total

Tax 8.0%

Total

Amount

7,100.00
1,019.00
938.00
$9,057.00
$724.56

$9,781.56

AMB Tools & Equipment
608 W. Nobhill
Yakima, WA 98902

Unit

7,734.34

1,054.65

999.00

Sub-total

Tax 7.9%

Total

Amount

7,734.34
1,054.65
999.00
$9,787.99
$773.25

$10,561.24
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